n Secondary ELA Ruston

Cohort 7 / Module 6

October 30, 2018

Last Name | First Name Email District School Sign In

Abney Lisa abney@nsula.edu Not applicable Northwestern State

Anderson Taylor taylor.m.anderson91@gmail. [Monroe City School Robert E. Lee Jr. High “\\\K\_ 1y 1 i
Ardoin Monica Mfardoin@caddoschools.org [Caddo Youree Drive Middle AP —

Bagley Dustin Max dustin.bagle sb.or Grant Grant Junior High School e

\/

Bouck Gregory bouckg@nsula.edu N/A Northwestern State

Brown Mindy Mindy.brown@desotopsb.co |DeSoto Mansfield High School ﬁ;v.7mw> «/.WJ/@?:\,
Brown Nathan Daniel nbrown@ mpsb.us Morehouse Parish Schools |Morehouse Q

Carnline Robert A rcarnline@nat.k12.1a.us Natchitoches Natchitoches Magnet A)V\r.\m(l
Carson Cassie A ccarson@caldwelledu.org Caldwell Caldwell Parish Junior High \\w§ N\\m\/\l.\
Chappell Heather hchappell. mjh@gmail.com Richland Rayville Junior High R\r&@@DN N\.R\,

Davis Summer smdavis@mylpsd.com Raceland Middle School B o/
Dufour Andrew Peyton |andrew.dufour@desotopsb.cci! Mansfield High School A\o%_e,) Dcrocrr\,
Everett Jesse Howard jeve rett@caldwelledu.org 51 School Caldwell Parish High School
Fox Christine christine.fox@bossierschools. |Bossier Rusheon Middle School @\m\r\c»/o\«ﬁwr\
Grissom Charlotte richland.k12.la.us [Richland Rayville High School -
Hendrickson _|Vietta Strahan _ |vietta.hendrickson@nat.k12.] |Natchitoches Marthaville Jr. High School \\gv b\&: \&mh@a%&\
Martin Tiffany Winn Winnfield Middle School )ngRD@ ne T
Mawae Whitney whitneymawae@vpsb.k12.1a. |Vernon Parish Leesville High School
McDonald Rick Ricky.mcdonald@ desotopsb.c | Desoto Mansfield High School =R WA Joral c S







